PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Naotification No. MBA 3rd Semester Jan, 2022/1
Result of the

Master of Business Administration 3rd Semester Examination Jan, 2022

Result of each candidate is hercby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been
shown in case of pass candidates. C.S. means Candidature Suspended for want of Registration No. RL Fee
meuans result later for non-adjustment of Examination Fee Account. RLA means result later due to non-
receipt of awards. RLL means Result Later due to non-clearance of lower examination result. D.M.D. means
detailed marks card detained due to non-adjustment of fee account.

CODE | PAPER MARKS
MBA-3001  Project Planning & Analysis = = 100
MBA-3002 | Customer Relationship Management |00
MBA-3003 | Franchising Management 100
MBA-3004 Visual Merchandising 100
| » MBA-M-3005 Marketing Research and Consumer Behaviour. 100
MBA | » MBA-F-3009 Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management.
3005, | = |« MBA-H-3013 International Human Resource Management.
3009, | E 2 s MBA-O-3017 Supply Chain Management.
3013, ' E Z ; |
3T E El | '
MEA = z|* MBA-M-3006 Advertising and Sales Management. 100 |
3006, & £ « MBA-F-3010 Strategic Cost Management.
Joto, Z S ¢ MBA-H-3014 Organisational Development.
;::; 2 #| e« MBA-D-3018 Advanced Production Management.
MBA + MBA-M-3007 International Marketing 100
JooT, = |* MBA-F-3011 Financial Engineering.
Jott, g s/« MBA-H-3015 Labour Laws.
3015, % 2 ¢« MBA-0-3019 Business Process Re-Engineering.
3019 s3S
= o .
= =/ * MBA-M-3008 Internet Marketing. 100
MBA £ Z » MBA -F- 3012 Mergers Acquisitions and Corporate Restructuring. ,
3008, ‘gig *  MBA-H-3016 Performance Management
i:::f 2 “ e MBA-O-3020 Management of Technology and Innovation. ‘
Vs
3020 |
i
EE \
Maximum Marks  : 3" Semester : 800
1%t% 2" Semester : 1600
Total : 2400
Total Credits : 64+32=96
Roll, REGIDLNG NAME OF THE FATHER'S MOTHER'S CREDITS RESULT
Nu CANDIDATE NAME NAME
UNIVERSITY | F APPLIED MANA ENT SCIENCES, P.U.. CHANDIGAR
RETAIL MANGEMENT
23001 20-UIM-110 Devangana Sehgal  Rohit Sehgal Sandeep Kaur 96 s



10l
No

UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF APPLIED MANAGEMENT SCIENCES, P.U., CHANDIGARH

REGD.NO

NAME OF THE

CANDIDATE

RETAIL MANGEMENT

25002
23003
23004
23005
23006
23007
23008
23009
23010
23011
23012
23013
25014
23015

23016
23017

23018
23019
23020
23021
23022

23023
23024

23025
23026
23027
23028
23029
23030

23031

20-UIM-98
20-UIM-92

17616001187
17814001323

17516001927
15-BCH-02
20-UIM-89

20-UIM-111
20-UIM-103
20-UIM-91

20-UJIM-109

20-UIM-104
14116000795
16-UIT-458
20-U1IM-94
20-UIM-105

20-UIM-95
14017000611

18017001199
18017001503
17715001021

11317000296
18117001247

20-UIM-100

20-UIM-97
17616001156

20-UIM-112

20-UIM-93
17616000824

Muskan

Himangi Shukla
Nishant Sharma

Simran Khandpur

Gurnoor Singh

Alisha Dawra

Jatin Rana

Mannat Sidhu

Privanka Shandil
Harmeen
Randhawa

Aditya Chauhan

Lavanyaa
Shraddha Garg

Gurjashan Singh

Ritik Goyal
Umair Ahmad

Aniruddh
Bhardwaj

Sidak Singh
Siddhant Sharma
Rupali

Vipin Deswal

Rahul Verma
Maulika

Laksh Preet Singh

Rudra Pratap
Mahak Sharma
Rajat Pahuja
Abhishek Grover

Abhinandan
Raghav Sunanta

FATHER'S  MOTHER'S  CREDITS ~ RESULT

NAME

Anil Goel

Suresh Shukla

Hari Mohan
Sharma

Harjinder Singh
Maninder Pal
Singh

Maohinder Kumar
Anoop Singh

Rana

Sarjinder Singh
Prakash Chand
Ranjit Singh
Bhan Singh

Mohan Singh
Ram Rattan Garg
Jorawer Singh
Anil Goyal

Athar Hassan

Puneet Inder
Bhardwaj

Surit Singh
Rajiv Kumar
Sharma
Vinay Kumar

Karamvir Deswal

Ashok Kumar
Munish Kumar

Amarjit Singh
Jashir Singh

Sanjay Sharma
Sanjay Pahuja

Ashwani Grover

Pawan Kumar
Balwant Singh

NAME

Kiran Goel

Meena
Shukla

Ritu Sharma
Harpreet
Kaur
Simerpreet
Kaur

Kiran Bala
Anupam
Rana

Gurinder
Kaur
Neena Devi
Talwinder
Kaur

Punita Devi

Kamlesh
Kumari
Ritu Garg

Sukhbir Kaur

Manju Gaoyal
Shahana
Parveen
Poonam
Bhardwaj
Charanjeet
Kaur
Rajeshwari
Sharma

Saroj Rani
Rajbala
Deswal
Rajni Devi
Tanuja
Kawaljeet

Kaur

Kusum Rana

Reva Kumari

Komal Pahuja

Mamia
Grover
Meena
Sushma

96

: ¥

RE &8 & & &8 & & & K K

& &

96
96

56

96

96
96

1641
1761

1540

RLF 2000/~

1683
1746
16835

1687
1763
1833

1595
DMD 500/-

1774

1698
1342
DMD 500/-
1633

1566

RLL

DMD 65/
1507

DMD 500/-

1723

1683

1743

1675

1622

1522
CS/RLL/RL/
RLF 243640/-
RLF 124320/-

1580
DMD 500/-

1562

1729
1602



Rl
.\.I'_I

UNIVERSITY INSTIT

REGD.NO

NAME OF THE

RETAIL MANGEMENT

23032

23033
23034
23035
23036
23037

23038

23039

23040
23041
23042

23043

23044
23045
23046
23047

23048
23049

23050
23051

23052
23053
23054
23055
23056
23057
25058
23059
23060

16317000291

18017000172
20-UIM-99
20-UIM-90
18115000856
20-UIM-106

20-UIM-108
20-UIM-101
16117000725

20-UIM-102
| 8016000129

18317000173

17817002167
18216001378
18018007831
30216000177

20-UIM-144
20-UIM-145

20-UIM-146
20-UIM-147

20-UIM-148

20-UIM-149
20-UIM-150
20-UIM-151

20-UIM-152

20-UIM-153

20-UIM=154
20-UIM-155
20-UIM-156

Gursimarpreet
Kaur

Lakish
Mamta
Roopal Sharma
Dharna

Abhishek Sharma

Ashish Kumar
Dewal

Anubhav Pathania

Samsher Singh

Jatin Kumar

Kajal Kumra

Loveleen Kaur

Piyush Rana
Gurvita Kamal
Navneet Kaur
Rahul Pal
Ahmad Shekib
Tahiry

Fatima Shefai

Ismael

Jawadrahman
Mohammad Alem
Qazizada

Osman Jan Ghusy

Telmen
Trang Hoang Thi

Wahidullah
Karimi
Bhooshita
MNundoolall
Ahura Narges
Moradian
Jawid Bashemi

Samiullah Sami

FATHER'S

Amrik Singh

Satish Kumar
Vijay Kumar
Chander Mani
Deepak Kumar
Hardev Sharma

Pawan Kumar

Mishchal Patharmia

Gurcharan Singh
Navdeep Kumar
Raman Kumra

Nirmal Singh

Yash Pal Rana
Rajesh Kamal
Amrit Pal Singh
Vijay Pal
Babrak

Ahmad Farid

Muman

Ghairatullah
Mohammad Asef

Mohammad
Ismail
Avirmed

Tuan Van Hoang

Abdul Majid

Yugendranath
Nundoolall
Shah Ahmad
Fawad

Abdul Qader

Enayatullah

MOTHER'S

Sukhminder
Kaur

Jaswant Kaur
Madhu Jain
Asha Sharma

Pushpa Rani

Aruna
Sharma

Usha Devi

Savita
Pathania
Parvinder
Kaur

Ritu
Monika
Kumra
Marinder
Kaur

Anita Rana
Anju Kamal
Gurjeet Kaur
Maya Devi

Bibi Maryam

Amina
Mobeen
Faiza

Mah Gul
Bibi Amto
Amina
Avirmed

Vi Thi Xuyen

Royaa

Jayshree
Nundoolall

Suraya

Jamila

CREDITS
CANDIDATE NAME NAME
UTE OF APPLIED MANAGEMENT SCIENCES, P.U., CHANDIGARH

EE RBRR & K

REER X & ¥

RESULT

1714

1704

DMD 500/-
1630

1700

DMD 500/-
1818

1620

DMD 500/-
RLL
RLF167000/-

RLL

RLL &
RLF 184578/-
1765

1682

1754 DMD
500/-
1630
1855
1762
1662

RLF 246,105/

RLF 246,108/

Cancelled
RLF 2,46,105/-

RLF 2.46,105/

RLF 2,46,105/
Cancelled

RL & RLF
2,46,105/-
RLL & RLF
2,46,105/-

RLF 2,46,105/

RLF 2,46,105/ «

RLF 2,46,105/- «
RLL & RLF
2,46,105/- '



Rol. REGD.NO NAMEOFTHE FATHER'S MOTHER'S CREDITS RESULT
No® CANDIDATE NAME NAME
UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF APPLIED MANAGEMENT SCIENCES, P.U., CHANDIGARH
BANKING & INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
23061 12716000152  Jayanti Sharma  Anant Avi Babita 96 1801
23062 19217000259  Naman Gupta Jiwan Gupta Sunita Gupta 96 1754
" . 96 1728
23063 18317000273  Kunika Verma Lok Chand Verma Asha Verma DMD 500/-
23064 20-UIM-16  Aashima Bisht Balwan Singh Pawan Kumari 96 1782
23065  20-UIM-7 Shubham Roop Ram Sunita 9 1764
23066 10917000226  Amanpreet Daljit Kumar Babli Devi " 1842
23067 18416001123  Nikita Sharma 1;““] Kishore Anita Sharma 96 1758
23068 18116001330  Simran Sharma Daman Sharma Sunita Sharma 96 1817
23069 15416000201  Shaifali Rattan Lal Shallu 96 1714
23070 20-UIM-11 Aaditya Anand Subhash Anand Em‘m 96 1653
23071 18217000778 Disha Sudheer Bhasin  Ritu Bhasin 8 e e
* ; Jagdish Chand Shakuntla 96
23072 20-UIM-6 Yashwinder Mehta 3= v 1710
23073 17517001090  Chirag Gupta Ashok Kumar ;‘:“m‘:r‘“ ) RLF 3000/-
23074 18117001156  Bhavva Joshi Rajnish Joshi Dimple Joshi 96 1871
23075 20-UIM-17 Mehak Ashwani Kumar Usha Rani 96 1697
23076 16-UIT685  UteernaRaina oy Kumar Lalita Raina 9 1788
23077 20-UIM-3 Aarushi Mahajan  Rejneesh Kumar oo 9 1822
- : : - 1667
23078 11317000279  Kulwinder Kaur Ajmer Chand Ajit Kaur - DMD 359134/
23079  20-UIM-5 Vanita Bansal Dharampal Surekha Rani 96 1825
23080 18017001092  Nandini Gupta Munish Gupta Bhawna Gupta 96 1807
23081 15217000241  Simranject Kaur  Mohinder Singh  Harmesh Kaur y I )
23082 10117000749  Shallu Om Parkash Nirmala Devi 9% 1790
23083 10117000734  Priyanka Lal Chand Indra Devi 96 1809
23084 16317000293  Manasi Dabra Pardeep Dabra Monika Dabra 96 1707
23085 20-UIM-8 Harshit Hari Mohan Varsha 9% 1657
23086 18117001250  Mehak Dogra Kamal Dogra Kavita Dogra 9% 1843
23087 17617001460 Sonia Sharma S K VijeyaSharma = 0 1724
arma
23088 20-UIM-12  GulbaharSingh  KuldeepSingh  Rashpal Kaur 2 s
: 3 — . Chhering CS/RLL/ DMD
g a
23089 Sidharth Negi Gulab Singh Negi Chhoden 500/-
23090 12817000280  Oshin Sukhvinder Singh  Raj Bala 96 1682
2 ; i ; Raj Kumar Raj Kumari :
23091 20-UIM-4 Priya Sharma S| Sharma 96 1745
i g 96 1687
23092 10916000427  Poonam Dalbir Singh Anju Bala DMD 500/
23093 20-UIM-14  Yashika Bhardwaj o Kumar Radha Devi 96 1696
Bhardwayj .

4



Roll,
No

REGD.NO

UNIVERSITY INSTI
BARXING & INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

23095
23006

23097
23098
23099

23100
23101
23102
23103
23104
23105

23106
23107
23108

23109
23110
2311

23112
23113

23114

23115

2ill6

23117

23118

23119

23120

23121

23122

Frd
ha
[
ot

20-UIM-2

18217000860
20-UIM-20

20-UIM-10
20-UIM-1

13617000385
17617001457
20-UIM-9

18217000791
17517001854
19417000241

20-JIM-13
20-UIM-19
20-UIM-113

20-UIM-114
20-UIM-115
20-UIM-116

20-UIM-117
20-UIM-118

20-UUIM-119

20-UIM-120

20-UIM-121

20-UIM-122

20-111M-123

20-UIM-124

20-UIM-125

20-UIM-126

20-UIM-127

20-UIM-128

NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

P

Megha Gupta

Roman Rana
Hrithik Arora

Gundeep Kashyap

Abhishikt Massey
Naina Khurana
Massey

Sachin Singla
Shivani Sharma
Jyoli Aggarwal
Isharjot Kaur
Ankit

Kunal Garg

Shivam Dhiman

Jahnavi Dey

Abdul Rasheed
Y akubu

Jamshid Ragi
Manila Hamid

Marzia Ahmadi
Nematullah Noori
PoojaYadav

Sahar

Abdul Qahar

Mohammadzai

Abdul Rahim
Hajat

Abdul Raouf
Qaderi

Ahmad Safa Faisal

Woor Jan Shinwari

Mohammad Kabir
Amin

Qaseema Khuram

Reza Parsa

Sohilla
Mohammadi

FATHER'S
NAME

Vijay Kumar
Gupta

Rajesh Rana
Kuldeep Kumar

Surinder Singh
Pankaj Kum
Sudhir Khurana

Davinder Singla
Devinder Kumar
Dinesh Kumar
Balwinder Singh
Raj Kumar

Ved Parkash Garg
Manoj Dhiman
Manmatha Kumar
Dey

Yakubu
Abdulhamee

Ghulam Mahidin
Hamidullah
MNoor Mohammad

Mohammad
Muhsen
Saroj Kumar
Yadav

Abdul Haey

Abdul Ghafar

Khudadad Hajat

Mohammad
Hardon

Del Agha

Zar Jan Shinwari
Mohammad Nasir
Amir Mohammad
Ebrahim

Ghulam Nabi

MOTHER'S

NAME

Reva Gupta

Meelam Rana
MNamrta Arora

Alka Kashyap
Sunita Massey
Sonia Khurana

Sonia Singla
Rekha
Meetu Rani
Manjit Kaur
Lata Devi
Madhu Bala
Seema
Dhiman
Gouri Bala
Dey
Adizatu
Mohammed

Humaira
Fauzia
Khadija
Fatima

Sakuntala
Kumari Yadav

Mari
Rogul

Gul Rukh
Fatima

Bibi Haji
Akhtar Majana
Bibi Zarmina
Hafiza

Marzia

Amina

CREDITS

96

96
96

96
96

96
96
96

96
96

96

RESULT

1744

1713

1600

CS & RLF
1000/-
1619

1810

1754
1814
1712
1764
1604
Cancelled

1703

1754

RLF
2,46,105/-
RLF
2,46,105/-
Cancelled
RLL & RLF
2.46,105/-
RLF
2.46,105/
RLF
246,105/
RLF
2.46,105/
RLF
2.46,105/

RLL & RLF
2,46,105/-
RLF
246,105/
RLF
246,105/
RLF

2 46, 105/
RLF

2 46,185/
RLF
2,46,105/
RLF
2,46,105/
RLF

2,46, 105/



Raudl,
Nao

UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF AP

REGD.NO

NAME

FATHER'S

BANKING & INSURANCE MANAGEMENT

23124  20-UIM-129 Sultana Amani
23125 20-UIM-120 Toryalai

23126 20-UIM-131 Zafar Khan Saadat
23127 20-UIM-132 Ziaulhag Ateed
23128 20-UIM-133 g“.’iﬁ'““h Tofan

al

23129 20-UIM-134  Fazlullah Haqyar
23130 20-UIM-135 Rafiullah Waheed
23131 20-UIM-136 Diba Haidary
23132 20-UIM-137 Arzoo

i Mohammad
3 - "
23133 20-UIM-138 Hanied
CAPITAL MARKET MANAGEMENT
23134 19217000135  Megha Goyal
23135 19417000252 Rhydam Bansal
23136 20-UIM-23 Aryan Arora
23137 20-UIM-24 Sahil David
23138 18117001159 Bipasha Sood

" Hamimrat Singh
23139 17519004250 Bhinder

: Sukhminder Singh
23 20- fE
23140 0-L/IM-25 DI
23141 20-UIM-21 Kritika Gupta
23142 18117001143  Anuraj
23143 18117001390  Vanshika Thakur
23144 20-UIM-32 Gourav Kansay
23145 17717000974  Renu Patwal
23146 20-UIM-22 Shreya Garg
23147 18216000834 Aditi Tokhi
23148 18415000697  Hitesh Jain
23149 20-UIM-26 Manas Bassi
23150 20-UIM-29 Rahul Chauhan
23151 20-UIM-27 Divyaj Deep Singh
23152 20-UIM-28 Navdeep Kaur
23153 18015000269  Yamini
23154 20-UIM-31 Ganesh Sherestha

Ghulam Jelani Kamila
Mohammad Sara
Alam Khan Akhtar Bibi
Abdulhag Momina
Majeebullah Kuchai Tofan
Tofanzai Zai
Shir Ahmad G
Haqyar Bibi Shaista
Abdul Wahid Fatima
Wahid Waheed

5 Suraya
Abdullah Haidary Haidary
Abdul Rahim Agila
Abdulwahed Masooma
Sanjeev Goyal Preeti Goyal
Rajesh Bansal Kamal Bansal
Sanjay Arora Manju Vohra
Regneld David Suzana David
Ashok Sood Minakshi Sood
Harbans Singh Balvinder Kaur
Bhinder Bhinder
Swaran Singh  Parveen Kumari
Jagdish Gupta Meena Gupta
Sahib Singh Anita
Jaspal Thakur  Amita Thakur
Ram Kishan Pinki Kansay
Birender Singh Shalini Patwal
Rajesh Kumar Meenu
%:Ikﬁilﬁnd Sunita Tokhi
Sanjay Jain Goldy Jain
Sandeep Bassi Manju Bassi
Vijaypal .
Phanitan Kamla Devi
Vikramjeet 2
Singh Lalita
Sukhpal Singh Manjeet Kaur
Rajesh Kumar Manju
Krishan
Sorenthn Geeta Sherestha

MOTHER"'

CREDITS
NAME NAME
PLIED MANAGEMENT SCIENCES, P.U.. CHANDIGARH

RRERRK

88 & RR&ERER

3

R &

RESULT

RLL & RLF
2.46,105/
Cancelled
RLF
2,46,105/
RLF
2,46,105/
RLF
2.46,105/

Cancelled

RLF
246,105/
RLL & RLF
2.46,1058/
RLL & RLF
2.46,105/

Cancelled

1831
1828
1747
| )
1800

RLF 3000/-

RLL

1833
1896
1854
1628
1818
1751

1794

1688
1743

RLF 3504-
1629
L600
1688

cancelled



Rol.  REGDNO NAMEOFTHE FATHER'S Mglﬂ_gu CREDITS
No g\umm’m NAME
UNIVERSITY INSTI F APP IGARH
CAPITAL MARKET MANAGEMENT
23155 20UIM-139  APMAANESEE Abgy) Rahman  Nazifa -
" y : Aniruddha Rajkumari )
23156  20-UIM-140 Ritu Malik Malik Kayastha
Tamanda William .
23157 20-UIM-141 Ligbunya Lisbunya Joyce Liabunya -
23158 Muhaplmad Haris Mawladad 5
Darwish
23159 20-UIM-68  Shubham Tyagi %‘;‘f Lal o ataDevi .
23160 20-UIM-61 Chahat Garg Sanjeev Garg ~ Alka Garg 96
23161 20-UIM-72 KhushbooShah o ““™  Santosh Shah 9
23162 20-UIM-T1 Shubham Nanak Chand  Kushlata Devi 9%
& Kartikey Pawan Rajesh : "
23163 20-UIM-65 Kaushik Kaushik Anjana Kaushik 926
23164 17715000792  Ananya Anil Kaushal  Reena Sharma 96
96
23165 20-UIM-69 Bakhshand Anil Kumar Sandeep
23166 20-UIM-60 Gargi Sharma Bodh Raj Sanha 96
23167  20-UIM-64 Ankita Sharma Amin Chand  Vipin Vijay 96
Ved Prakash
23168 20-UIM-66 Harsh Kaushik Rama Kanta
23169  20-UIM-73 Maalvika h Walia  Vivek Walia Vandana Walia 96
== e Ravinder ¥
23170 20-UIM-58 Nitish Kumar Kumar Asha Devi 96
Himanshu \ . Shivani 96
> 20-UIM-
23171 20-UIM-56 K andoria Anil Kandoria Kandoria
23172 20-UIM-74 Abhishek Jindal Sanjay Kumar Reena Jindal 96
23173 20-UIM-59 Manan Juneja Dinesh Juneja  Alka Juneja 96
926
33174 20-UIM-54  Yash Gupla Naveen Gupta  Sudha Gupta
- Sahil Kumar Vijay Kumar  MNaresh Kumari 96
23175 17614001278 R i S
23176 20-UIM-62  AkankshaSharma 5o P® Kiran Sharma 96
23177 20-UIM-55  Karan Chopra g;_‘:’:p;':h Sangeeta Chopra 96
23178 20-UIM-67 Shubham Kashyap Kishan Chand Madhu Bala 96
96
23179 20-UIM-63 Kartikey Angrish ~ Rahul Sharma  Rachna Sharma
Rajeev
k| 20-1J ¥
23180 20-UIM-57 Utkarsh Hampal Hampal Meenu Hampal 96
23181 20-UIM-T0 Tejasvee Raghav ~ Chaman Lal Indira Raghav 96
Soomil Ameeta
| ‘.‘I ] k- 2
23182 20-UIM-143 Akshay Seebaluck Seebaluck Seebaluck

RESUL

RLF

2,46,105/

RLF

2,46,105/

RLF

2,46.105/
CS/RLA/RLL &
RLF 2,46,105/

RLF 1500/-
1829
1737
1744
1789

1818
1722
DMD 500/-
1802
1787

RLF 3000/-
1739
1716

1789

DMD 03/-
1763

1782

1817

DMD 500/-
1917

DMD 500/-

1835

1757

1781
1747
DMD 500/-

1730
1715
RLF 2,46,105/



“””'.

REGD.NO

N

NAME OF THE

FATHER’'S

23183 16-CET-214 Madhur Shukla
23184 20-UIM-50 Aditya Chhabra
23185 20-UIM-47 Sahil Thakur
23186 20-UIM-52 Atul Kumar
231187 20-UIM-4R Wishal Saini
23188 20-UIM-49 Sanjna Thakur
23189 20-UIM-53  manpreet Singh
angar
PHARMACEUTICAL MANAGEMENT
23190 20-UIM-80 Aditya Goyal
23191  20-UIM-T9 Chirag Rana
23192  20-UIM-8B Ankita Singh
23193 20-UIM-81 Hemant Kumar
23194 20-UIM-83 Nupur Rawat
23195 17517001592  Lakshay Thakur
23196 Akhil
23197 20-UIM-84  Ravneet Kaur
Banwait

23198 20-UIM-T8B Manmeet Kumar
23199 20-UIM-82 Guneet Singh
23200 20-UIM-86 Kabya Pratap
23201 20-UIM-T6 Jatinjot Singh
23202  20-UIM-77 Anmol Dhawan
23203 20-UIM-75 Shreya
HOSPMTAL M
23204 20-UIM-41 Mayan Malik
23205 20-UIM-46 Aleesha Banwait
23206 20-UIM-36 Smile Gupta
23207  20-UIM-42 Shweta Sharma

. Harkiran Kour
TN M L
23208 20-UIM-35 =g
23209 11616000626 Ramandeep Kaur

Vijay Kumar
Shukla

Ajay Kumar
Anil Kumar
Ramesh Chand
Satnam Singh
Saini

Raj Kumar
Phool Singh

Ashok Kumar
Goyal

Bharat
Bhushan Rana
Ramesh
Kumar Singh
Ashwani
Kumar

Raja Singh
Rawat

Dev Raj
Thakur

Sohan Lal

Surinder Singh
Banwait
Pardeep
Kumar

Bharat
Bhushan Singh
Mohar Sai
Jatinderpal
Singh Sethi
Vinod Kumar
Dhawan
Harbans Lal

Janesh Malik
Harpal Singh

Banwait
Ashok Kumar

Janak Raj
Pritam Singh
Sassan
Guemeet

Singh

MOTHER'S

CANDIDATE NAME NAME
UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF APPLIED MANAGEMENT SCIENCES, P
INFRASTRUCTURIAL MANAGEMENT

Santosh Shukla

Mittu Chhabra
Anjana Kumari
Kamla Devi

Kamal Jeet Kaur
Rajni Devi
Pritam Kaur

Amita Goyal

Sudesh Kumari
Rana

Madhuri Singh
Rita Rani
Saroj Rawat

Kusum Lata

Santosh
Trilochan Kaur
Manju Rani

Sumect Kaur

Punita

Jaspreet Kaur

Sharda
Rajni Bala

Jasjit Kaur
Sunita Banwait

Anita Goyal
Bhawni Sharma

Gurmeet Kour

Rupinder Kaur
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1710

RLF 4500/
1699
1600

1708
1792
1690

1807
DMD 500/-

RLL

RLF 4000,-
1733

1741

1658

DMD 500/~
CS/RLL & RLF
68,820/-

1822

1695

RLF 1,500/

1681
1651
DMD 500/-

1751
1812

RLF
1,20,320/-

1773

RLF 1,500/-
1751
1705

RLL



ol REGDNO NAMEOFTHE FATHER'S MOTHER'S  CREDITS RESULT

Mo CANDIDATE NAME NAME

UHIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF APPLIED MANAGEMENT SCIENCES, P.U., CHANDIGARH

HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT

23210 20-UIM-34 Ruchika Batra Anurag Batra  Anupama Batra 96 1810
. Harvinder . RLF

23211 20-UIM-45 Gurpriya Singh Ravinder Kaur - 59.820/-

339 Nadﬂ:m 9'6 ]ﬁ'ﬁ‘d‘

23212 17717001128  Nazmeen Alfi Akinad Gulshan Jahan DMD 500/-

25213 20-UIM-40 Bobby R.P.Singh  Mann Singh  Baljit Mann - RLF 4000/-

23214 20-UIM-44 Komal Som Raj Manjit Kaur 96 1784

Total: 213 a/ Q’/ 2 ! . (Prof. ﬁl;huhlﬂl

Chandigarh SE ARE Controller of Examinations
August 3, 2022



